Skills Framework for the Information Age Rate Card

FCDO Services offers the following rates for specialists involved in the provision of Cloud support and
consultancy. All proposals for work to be completed under this framework will be based upon the
rates in the table below.
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Follow £449 £449 £449 £449 £449 £449
Assist £561 £561 £561 £561 £561 £561
Apply £785 £785 £785 £785 £785 £785
Enable £954 £954 £954 £954 £954 £954
Ensure/Advise Fl3122: £1,122 £1,122 £1,122 £1,122 F1522
Initiate/Influence £1,234 £1,234 £1,234 £1,234 £1,234 £1,234
Set Strategy/Inspire £1,683 £1,683 £1,683 £1,683 £1,683 £1,683

Note: FCDO Services staff are security cleared and screened conforming to BS7858:2012 with
security clearance up to Developed Vetting (DV). The rates above reflect those applicable for the
minimum level of clearance which is ‘Security Check (SC)’.
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